OCTOBER SCHEDULE

OLQH-GS

ST.RAYMOND- OLGC

ST.JUDE

October 2 Thursday
Fr. Francis Asombkase SSJ 1030AM
October 3 Friday
Fr. Francis Asomkase SSJ-1030AM

October 4- Saturday
Fr. Charles Nwamadi SSJ- 4PM

October 5 Sunday

IFr. Francis Asomkase SSJ- 9 AM
October 9- Thursday

Fr. Charles Nwamadi SSJ- 10:30AN
October 10 Friday

Fr. Francis Asomkase SSJ 10:30 AM
October 11 Saturday

Fr. Charles Nwamadi SSJ 4 PM
October 12 Sunday

Fr. David Buersmeyer- 9AM

October 2 Thursday
Ir. Paolo Tanzini-8:30 AM
October 3 Friday
Fr. Charles Nwamadi SSJ- 8:30AM
October 5- Sunday
Fr. Paolo Tanzini 10:30 AM
October 7 Tuesday
Fr. Francis Asomkasec SSJ 8:30AM
October 9- Thursday
Fr. Paolo Tanzini- 8:30AM

October 12- Sunday
Fr. Paolo Tanzini 10:30 AM

October 4 Saturday
Ir. Francis Asomkase SSJ-4PM

October 5- Sunday
Fr. Francis Asombkase SSJ 1030 AM

October 11 Saturday
Fr. Francis Asomkasc SSJ-4PM

October 14 Tuesday
Fr. Charles Nwamadi SSJ 10:30AM

October 16- Thursday
Fr. Francis Asomkase SSJ- 1030AM

October 17- Friday
Fr. Francis Asomkase SSJ-1030AM
October 19- Sunday
Fr. Francis Asomkase SSJ-9PM

October 23 Thursday
Fr. Francis Asomkase S5J- 1030 AM

October 14- Tuesday
Fr. Francis Asombkase SSJ- 830AM

October 16- Thursday
Fr. Charles Nwamadi SSJ- 830AM

October 18- Saturday
Fr. Charles Nwamadi SSJ- 4PM
October 19- Sunday
TBD- 10:30AM

October 2I- Tuesday
Fr. Charles Nwamadi SSJ 8:30AM

October 12 Sunday
Fr. David Buersmeyer- 1030AM

October 18 Saturday
Fr. Francis Asomkase SSJ 4PM

October 19- Sunday
Fr. Francis Asomkase SSJ 10:30 AM

October 24 Friday
Fr. Charles Nwamadi SSJ- 10:30AM

October 26-Sunday
Fr. Charles Nwamadi SSI- 9:00AM

October 28 Tucsday
Fr. Francis Asomkase SSJ- 10:30 AM

October 30 Thursday
Fr. Charles Nwamadi SSJ- 1030AM

October 31 Friday

[ Fr. Paolo Tanzini- 8:30AM

Ir. Francis Asombkase SSJ- 10:30 AM

October 23 Thursday

October 25-Saturday
Fr. Charles Nwamadi SSJ- 4 PM

October 26-Sunday

Fr. Charles Nwamadi SSJ 10:30AM
October 28 Tuesday

Fr. Charles Nwamadi SSJ- 830AM
October 30 Friday

Ir. Paolo Tanzini 830 AM

October 25 Saturday
Ir. Francis Asomkase SSJ- 4 PM

October 26-Sunday
Fr. David Preuss,OFM- 10:30 AM




